Toyana  K95X103X50ZW  needle
roller bearings
With over 10170 full-service stores, our Toyana K95X103X50ZW
needle roller bearings inventory is extensive and our parts
are priced right. within 24 hours. This helps you maximize
your productivity 51.6 mm B by saving time and your hard-
earned dollars.
B 51.6 mm
A 40 mm
A1 15 mm
A2 54.6 mm
d 50 mm
Dz 100 mm
e 22 mm
J 111 mm
L 143 mm
N 16mm
s1 25.8 mm
S 19 mm
Z 59.1 mm
C 27.5 kN
C0 23.7 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.94 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 18.7 Nm
Designation of housing SF210N-
Designation of bearing SUC210
Designation of open end cover SCO210-50